



2026:HHC:14390-DB

Ultra Drugs Pvt. Ltd. vs. Asstt. Commissioner & Anr.

CWP No. 485 of 2025

22.05.2025 Present: Mr. Praveen Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vijay K. Arora, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Aastha Kohli, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on 23.07.2025.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

22nd May, 2025
(sanjeev)